7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

P
ROMLE

Ce=Er) s Rl =i

Rome City Commission
Planning Session
Forum River Center, Coosa Room
Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Coffee & Breakfast

Welcome — Mayor Bojo

Planning Session Goals — Sammy Rich
Reverse Osmosis Plant Update
Communications/Social Media Overview
BREAK

South Broad Bridge Discussion

ULDC Update & Corridor Overlays
LUNCH

Tiny Homes Discussion

Parks & Rec Discussion/Gym Facilities & Usage



2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

BREAK

Micro Transit Update

Recycling Costs
Homelessness/Enforcement Update

Adjourn — Mayor Bojo



