



**Rome City Commission  
Planning Session  
Forum River Center, Coosa Room  
Wednesday, February 4, 2026**

7:45 a.m.	Coffee & Breakfast
	Welcome – Mayor Bojo
	Planning Session Goals – Sammy Rich
8:30 a.m.	Reverse Osmosis Plant Update
9:30 a.m.	Communications/Social Media Overview
10:15 a.m.	BREAK
10:30 a.m.	South Broad Bridge Discussion
11:00 a.m.	ULDC Update & Corridor Overlays
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH
12:30 p.m.	Tiny Homes Discussion
1:00 p.m.	Parks & Rec Discussion/Gym Facilities & Usage

2:15 p.m.	BREAK
2:30 p.m.	Micro Transit Update
3:00 p.m.	Recycling Costs
3:45 p.m.	Homelessness/Enforcement Update
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn – Mayor Bojo